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To: Andrews, Theresa
Subject: FW: Will this work

From: Richard Patino <richard.patino@fandeonline.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 4:09 PM

To: Andrews, Theresa <tandrews@superioruniformgroup.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Will this work

They still told me to keep it private
This is what goes to distributors.
| received this lefter in January. My prices did not change until the 11th | believe.
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GILDAN

Liecomber 3% 2018

Dear Valued Custormcy,

Az result of rising 1aw taterial and other input costs, Gildan and Anvil are announcing a
price irwrcase of 6.5 5 on all styles and colors etuctive Decerbes 314, 2018,

Complete details on this increase including price lists and an adjustiment summary, will be
communicated by your Gikdan / Anvil Sales Exgcutive  Please note that any Dackonders with
ship dotes prior to Decerbier 314 will be honored at the old pricing levels.

As always, we appreciate your continued support of the Uildan and Anvil bramls.

Thanks and Guod Selling*!l
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From: Andrews, Theresa
Sent: Wednesday, January 23, 2019 9:21 AM
To: Sheppard, Charles
Subject: FOL Price Increase

From: Richard Patino <richard.patino@fandeonline.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 7:29 PM

To: Andrews, Theresa <tandrews@superioruniformgroup.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Will this work

Dear Valued Customer,

Fruit of the Loom, Inc is announcing a price increase on Fruit of the Loom and JERZEES styles effective
Sunday, January 13", 2019. All orders received after January 11%, 2019 will be invoiced at the new
prices.

We continue to be committed to providing the highest quality products at the best value in the
activewear market. As you may know, raw material, freight, fabor and other cost have continued to
increase,

For a summary of changes on styles currently purchased, please work directly with your Account
Manager.

Thank you for your business and continued support of the Fruit of the Loom and JERZEES brands.

Sincerely,

Thank you



Subject: Otto Cap Email on Price Increase PQ e _~ I IJW

Date:  1/22/2019 3:47 PM
From: "Andrews, Theresa" <tandrews@superioruniformgroup.com>
To: "Sheppard, Charles" <csheppard@superiorgroupofcompanies.com>

Otto Cap # From: lliana Pedraza <ipedraza@ottocap.com>
Sent: Monday, January 7, 2019 11:01 AM
To: Portugues, Angela <aportugues@superioruniformgroup.com>

Cc: Andrews, Theresa <tandrews@superioruniformgroup.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Otto Cap: PO# 1371342

Hi Angela,

Our prices have increased due to the rising costs of raw material, freight, insurance, and labor. To
help offset some of these increases OTTO will now offer free ground freight on order $200+ to the
48 contiguous states (Alaska and Hawaii are not included.) Please advise if you would like to
continue with your order.

Thank You,

lliana Pedraza | Sales Associate

OTTO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Direct | 909.937.1998 Ext. 1138

Email | ipedraza@ottocap.com Website | www.ottocap.com

From: lliana Pedraza <ipedraza@ottocap.com>

Sent: Monday, January 7, 2019 11:01 AM

To: Portugues, Angela <aportugues@superioruniformgroup.com:
Cc: Andrews, Theresa <tandrews@superioruniformgroup.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Otto Cap: PO# 1371342

Hi Angela,

Our prices have increased due to the rising costs of raw material, freight, insurance, and labor. To
help offset some of these increases OTTO will now offer free ground freight on order $200+ to the
48 contiguous states (Alaska and Hawaii are not included.) Please advise if you would like to
continue with your order.

Thank You,

lliana Pedraza | Sales Associate

OTTO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Direct | 909.937.1998 Ext. 1138

Email | ipedraz?@ottocap.com Website | www.ottocap.com
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November 21, 2018
RE: Neese 2019 Public Safety Price Increase Notification
Dear Valued Customer:

Effective January 1, 2019, all orders received and processed will be subject to the following general price
increases for the following garments.

¢ 4% increase on all Public Safety series garments
¢ 4% increase on all Postal series garments
s 5% increase on all Nomex ® [l A series garments

This letter serves as your price increase notification for your necessary inventory updates. Upon receiving
the new price sheet we strongly encourage all to review the implemented pricing updates. Certain custom,
special or concentrated production styles may be subject to minor additional charges, substitution and or
elimination due to low sales volumes, Ifyou should have any particular questions, please contact our
Customer Service Department.

For over 50 years Neese Industries has prided itself in excellence in its garments and customer service. We
look forward to sharing continued success with your company in the future. Please feel free to contact us at

(800) 535-8042 or visit our website at www.neeseind,com to see how we can meet your company'’s needs.
Best Regards,
Bob Riches

Neese Sales FR Product Champion

5305 Distriplex Farms Drive 10644 Airline Highway
Memphis, TN 38141 Gonzales, LA 70737
877.723.4287 TF: &00-535-8042

www.radians.com WORK .,.':‘,,AVFJD- BTAY SAFE/ wiww neeseind.com



